
     

NATIONAL LAW SCHOOL OF INDIA UNIVERSITY 
NAGARBHAVI, BANGALORE-560 242 

 
       

Corrigendum to Recruitment NOTIFICATION NOS.1 -6/2022 dated 14.01.2022 

With reference to the notifications bearing Nos.1,2,3,4,5 & 6/2022 dated 14.01.2022 inviting applications for 

the various Faculty posts, the following amendment to the Notifications is carried out:  

Clause/Criteria As per the Notifications Amended to Read as: 

General Conditions: 

(Clause 12)   

Last date for submission of the 

application is 4th February 

2022 at 17:00 hrs. 

Last date for submission of the 

application is 13th February 2022 at 

17:00 hrs. 

 Interested individuals are 

requested to go through the 

University’s website, fill in the 

Application Form and upload 

the certificates to support their 

claim for educational 

qualifications, age, experience 

etc. on or before 4th February, 

2022. 

Interested individuals are requested to 

go through the University’s website, 

fill in the Application Form and 

upload the certificates to support 

their claim for educational 

qualifications, age, experience etc. on 

or before 13th February, 2022. 

 

All other entries remain unchanged.  

 

 

Name of the Contact Persons: Ms. Savithri 

Phone: 080-23160537/23010000 

Email: recruitment@nls.ac.in 

 

Bangalore           REGISTRAR 

31st January, 2022 

 

 

  

 



       

NATIONAL LAW SCHOOL OF INDIA UNIVERSITY 
NAGARBHAVI, BANGALORE-560 242 
       

        

Corrigendum to Recruitment NOTIFICATION NO.7/2022 dated 14.01.2022 

With reference to the notifications bearing Nos.7/2022 dated 14.01.2022 inviting applications for the various 

Faculty posts, the following amendment to the Notifications is carried out:  

Clause/Criteria As per the Notifications Amended to Read as: 

General Conditions: 

(Clause 15)   

Last date for submission of the 

application is 4th February 

2022 at 17:00 hrs. 

Last date for submission of the 

application is 13th February 2022 at 

17:00 hrs. 

 Interested individuals are 

requested to go through the 

University’s website, fill in the 

Application Form and upload 

the certificates to support their 

claim for educational 

qualifications, age, experience 

etc. on or before 4th February, 

2022. 

Interested individuals are requested to 

go through the University’s website, 

fill in the Application Form and 

upload the certificates to support 

their claim for educational 

qualifications, age, experience etc. on 

or before 13th February, 2022. 

 

All other entries remain unchanged.  

 

 

Name of the Contact Persons: Ms. Savithri 

Phone: 080-23160537/23010000 

Email: recruitment@nls.ac.in 

 

Bangalore           REGISTRAR 

31st January, 2022 

 

 


